113
EUROPE GmbH • Kaddenbusch 6 • D-25578 Dägeling / ITZEHOE • PHONE: +49 (0) 48 21 / 89 89-0 • FAX: +49 (0) 48 21/ 89 89 89 • Internet: www.koaeurope.de
RE
SI
ST
OR
S
Sp

+  1.0
-   0
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
PRODUCT CODE Termination
Surface
Material
C: SnCu
JL C
*Please see “PACKAGING”
Taping &
FORMING
T26: 26mm taping
T52: 52mm taping
T26
PACKAGING
A: Ammo
R: Reel
A
*
NOMINAL
DIAMETER
5: 0.5 mm
6: 0.6 mm
6
T t Z
RATING
	 JL 5 C T26
	 JL 5 C T52
8 A	 0.5 mm
	 JL 6 C T26
Less than 20mΩ
	     10 A	 0.6 mm
	 JL 6 C T52
Product Code RESISTANCE MAX. ALLOWABLE
CURRENT